Chemical & Petrochemical
Oil & Gas
Process Control
Power Plant
Hydraulics
Instrumentation
Alternative Energy

a
lv
e Monoflange Block and Bleed Valve How to Order
SS 82C
Valve
Series
Body
Material
Process
Type
RF 150
Process
Rate
Outlet
Type
FN 8
Outlet
Size
P SG
A B
0
Flow
Patten
C D E F G
I J
M
D7
D5
S4
Monel 400
Duplex 2207
Duplex 2205
304 SS
316 SSSS
Body MaterialA
HC Hasterlloy C-276
D Process Type
82A
Valve Series
82A Series OS&Y
Bolted-Bonnet
B
FR Female BSPT
FN Female NPT
Outlet TypeF
Packing
Material
Special
Application
Plug
Option
4
G
 PTFE
Graphite
I Packing Material
Plug OptionJ
With PlugP
No Plug
NACE MR0175SG
K Special Application
CLF2 A350 LF2
CS A105 Carbon Steel
RTJ RTJ Flange
RF RF Flange
82B
82C
82B Series
Bolted-Bonnet
82C Series Integral
Screwed-Bonnet
Orifice

a
lv
e Double Block and Bleed Valve How to Order
SS 84
Valve
Series
Body
Material
Process
Type
RF 16
Process
Size
Pressure
Rating
150 FN
Outlet
Type
P8
A B
01
Flow
Patten
C D E F G I
J K
M
D7
D5
S4
Monel 400
Duplex 2207
Duplex 2205
304 SS
316 SSSS
Body MaterialA
HC Hasterlloy C-276
DG Process/Outlet Type
84
Valve Series
84 Series
B
F Fire Safe
Female NPT
Special Option
Packing
Material
Special
Option
Bleed
Option
PG
PG
PEEK Seat and
Graphite Stem Packing
Packing Material
Bleed Option
J
1/4" Female NPT 4
1/2" Female NPT
NACE MR0175SG
L
Special Application
CLF2 A350 LF2
CS A105 Carbon Steel
RTJ RTJ Flange
RF RF Flange
84C
84C 3-Piece
Bolted-Flange
Outlet